© 2024 ARMLS and
FBS.

DMCA

Residential Comps   |   Luxury 11-Bedroom RAL in Scottsdale 25

 Street Map 5 Properties

Legend

1. 12209 N 65TH PL, Scottsdale, AZ 85254(6668854)

2. 12007 N 62ND PL, Scottsdale, AZ 85254(6673069)

3. 11409 N SAINT ANDREWS WAY, Scottsdale, AZ 85254(6704150)

4. 6602 E CHOLLA ST, Scottsdale, AZ 85254(6703558)

5. 11608 N 65th ST, Scottsdale, AZ 85254(6689547)

Residential Comps   |   Luxury 11-Bedroom RAL in Scottsdale 26

Luxury 11-Bedroom
 R

AL in Scottsdale | Financial Analysis

LU
XU

R
Y

11
-B

ED
R

O
O

M
 R

AL
 IN

 S
C

O
TT

SD
AL

E

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics
Disposition Sensitivity Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Luxury 11-Bedroom RAL in Scottsdale 28

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $840,000 $840,000

Effective Gross Income $840,000 $840,000

Less Expenses $352,020 41.90% $316,020 37.62%

Net Operating Income $487,980 $523,980

Annual Debt Service $144,190 $144,190

Cash flow $343,790 $379,790

Debt Coverage Ratio 3.38 3.63

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $34,000 $3,091 $34,000 $3,091

Insurance $13,620 $1,238 $13,620 $1,238

Management Fee $36,000 $3,273

Marketing $20,000 $1,818 $20,000 $1,818

Repairs & Maintenance $6,000 $545 $6,000 $545

Food & Supplies $24,000 $2,182 $24,000 $2,182

Landscaping $1,800 $164 $1,800 $164

Caregiver Payroll $204,000 $18,545 $204,000 $18,545

Utilities $11,400 $1,036 $11,400 $1,036

Miscellaneous $1,200 $109 $1,200 $109

Total Operating Expense $352,020 $32,002 $316,020 $28,729

Annual Debt Service $144,190 $144,190

Expense / SF $70.40 $63.20

% of EGI 41.90% 37.62%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Luxury 11-Bedroom RAL in Scottsdale 29

GLOBAL
Offering Price $3,400,000
Analysis Period 10 year(s)
Consumer Price Index 3.00%
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 1.00000%
Exit Cap Rate 7.00%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.00%
Insurance 1.00%
Management Fee 1.00%
Marketing 1.00%